Manthorpe Building Products Product Information Sheet
Thermal Cavity Closer - Double Flange Code: G240
MANTHORPE BUILDING PRODUCTS LTD
MANTHORPE HOUSE
BRITTAIN DRIVE
CODNOR GATE BUSINESS PARK
RIPLEY
DERBYSHIRE       DE5 3ND

CFC - FREE
References
BRE:  DIGEST 262
BRE:  IP 1/06
BSI:  BS5250
DOE:  Building Regs L
NHBC: Good Practice Guide
NHBC: Standards
BBA Certificate Number: 96/3226
PRODUCT
CODE
DIMENSION
REFERENCE ‘A’
WEIGHT
PER PACK
G240/100 100 +0/-2 7.20 kg
G240/125 125 +0/-2 7.60 kg
G240/150 150 +0/-2 8.00 kg
G240/175 175 +0/-2 8.40 kg
G240/200 200 +0/-2 8.80 kg
30mm OVER LAP
DRY LINE PLASTER BOARD
WALL TIE
G245